
Steel Hip  Roof  
Hand Carry Toolbox

13" Transparent Plastic 
Hand  Carry Toolbox

18" & 22"  Industrial 
Cantilever  Toolboxes

20"  Flat  top  Steel  Hand 
Carry Toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red Powder Coat Paint Finish

Internal Steel Tray (Excluding RD00116616)
Hip Roof Design

Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Clear, Break-Resistant Plastic Design for Visible Storage
2 Inner Trays Raise Out of Toolbox When Opened

Secured by Single Clasp Locking System
Molded Plastic Fold-Down Carrying Handle

4 Individual Shelves for More Organization
Bottom Storage Space for Larger Tools and Accessories
Triple Clasp System
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Professional Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish
Double Clasp Locking System 
Internal Steel Tray
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel
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WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

RD00116616
RD00119200
RD00119819

TP00113067

BW00210180
BW00210220

BK/RD00120920

16”
19”
19”

13 5/8”

18 1/8”
22 1/8”

20”

6”
6”
7”

7 3/4”

10”
10”

8 1/2”

4”
6 1/2”
8 1/2”

6 1/8”

12 5/8”
12 5/8”

9”

3.5 lbs
8 lbs
9.5 lbs

2 lbs

18.3 lbs
21 lbs

11.5 lbs

5.5 lbs
11 lbs
11 lbs

16.5 lbs

19.5 lbs
22.5 lbs

13.5 lbs

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

8 pcs

1 pc
1 pc

1 pc

18” - 4 Trays 16 1/4” 4 3/4” 1”
22” - 4 Trays 20 1/4” 4 3/4” 1 1/2”

Handcarry Toolboxes
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

18” Cantilever Toolbox
22” Cantilever Toolbox

16” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry
19” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry
19” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry (Tall)

20” Flat Top Steel Hand Carry

13” Transparent Plastic Toolbox

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs


